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Description

201307090002
78880

07/09/2013
12:04:17

PNC
MORTGAGE

Grantee MORTGAGE ARNETT
BRUCE W

Other:SEE
INST

201503060000
70200

03/06/2015
01:47:24

PNC
MORTGAGE

Grantee MORTGAGE LINDOW
DAVID E

Sec:6 Twn:22S
Rng:1W
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

201503310001
01510

03/31/2015
12:37:13

PNC
MORTGAGE

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

WICKER
REENA WEBB

Instr
#:20050104000
001040

Lot#:16 Blk:103
Sub:DUNSTAN
S MAP OF THE
TOWN OF
CALERA

201603290001
00650

03/29/2016
01:59:42

PNC
MORTGAGE

Grantee MORTGAGE ODEH
GABRIEL
OLIVER

4 24 Lot#:4 Blk:3
Book:4 Pg:24
Sub:J W
JOHNSTONS
ADDITION TO
TOWN OF
COLUMBIANA


