Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= PNC MORTGAGE; Legal Seq= 4;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201307090002 78880	07/09/2013 12:04:17	PNC MORTGAGE	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ARNETT BRUCE W						Other:SEE INST
201503060000 70200	03/06/2015 01:47:24	PNC MORTGAGE	Grantee	MORTGAGE	LINDOW DAVID E						Sec:6 Twn:22S Rng:1W BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
201503310001 01510	03/31/2015 12:37:13	PNC MORTGAGE	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	WICKER REENA WEBB					001040	Lot#:16 Blk:103 Sub:DUNSTAN S MAP OF THE TOWN OF CALERA
201603290001 00650	03/29/2016 01:59:42	PNC MORTGAGE	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ODEH GABRIEL OLIVER			4	24		Lot#:4 Blk:3 Book:4 Pg:24 Sub:J W JOHNSTONS ADDITION TO TOWN OF COLUMBIANA